
Holbæk Svømme Klub                                         Date:     2013-03-11

                                                           Time:     15:58:05

Grodan Statistik - Results

SwimStyle: All Class: All   25 m pool      Competition: 2013-03-09 Forårsstævne

Sorting: Event  Sort field: All   Age group: 0-99   Group: -

LastName, FirstName            Born  Event                    Round      Town / place         Date       Plac      Time

MENTZ, Mikkeline               2001  1   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 2    01:24.06            

NIELSEN, Julie                 1999  1   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 10   01:31.05            

ANDERSEN, Kristhine            2002  1   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 12   01:33.78            

ANDERSEN, Alberte              2001  1   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 13   01:34.85            

RASMUSSEN, Karoline            1999  1   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 18   01:38.56            

BONDE, Caroline                2000  1   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 23   01:41.18            

NIELSEN, Emilia Akissi         2002  1   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 24   01:42.28            

NØRLEM, Nynne                  2002  1   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 26   01:45.10            

WINKLEMAN, Lærke               2001  1   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 38   01:58.21            

MØRKEDAL, Mie                  2003  1   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 41   02:24.14            

BØJSEN, Markus                 1999  2   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 1    01:12.08            

ARNESKOV, David                2002  2   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 3    01:23.27            

KRISTIANSEN, William           2001  2   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 18   01:36.25            

SCHRØDER, Rasmus               2000  2   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 21   01:37.04            

WENGER, Mads Selvig            2001  2   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 23   01:40.00            

BØJSEN, Silas                  2002  2   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 26   01:43.30            

RYTTER, Simon Eliasen          2003  2   100m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 45   02:11.00            

ANDERSEN, Mai                  2000  3   200m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 2    03:00.51            

PALMØ, Frederik                2000  4   200m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 1    02:46.96            

FOVERSKOV, Andreas             1999  4   200m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 6    03:01.44            

ANDERSEN, Jonas                2001  4   200m Medley          Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 8    03:05.15            

WISMANN, Cathrine              2002  5   50m Freestyle        Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 29   00:50.34            

ANDERSEN, Nana                 2006  5   50m Freestyle        Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 49   01:00.97            

KARUP, Anna Mundt              2005  5   50m Freestyle        Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 53   01:05.36            

MADSEN, Tobias Surland         2001  6   50m Freestyle        Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 33   00:50.45            

BRIXNER, Oliver                2003  6   50m Freestyle        Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 47   01:03.41            

NIELSEN, Mikkel                2004  6   50m Freestyle        Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 48   01:03.95            

CEBULA, Emil                   2004  6   50m Freestyle        Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 51   01:15.20            

ANDERSEN, Jonas                2001  8   100m Backstroke      Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 5    01:31.10            

FOVERSKOV, Andreas             1999  10  200m Breaststroke    Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 1    03:00.36            

ANDERSEN, Alberte              2001  11  50m Breaststroke     Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 2    00:46.41            

NIELSEN, Emilia Akissi         2002  11  50m Breaststroke     Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 10   00:53.17            

WINKLEMAN, Lærke               2001  11  50m Breaststroke     Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 13   00:57.54            

ANDERSEN, Nana                 2006  11  50m Breaststroke     Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 22   01:14.24            

PALMØ, Frederik                2000  12  50m Breaststroke     Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 1    00:43.84            

WENGER, Mads Selvig            2001  12  50m Breaststroke     Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 3    00:49.84            

BØJSEN, Silas                  2002  12  50m Breaststroke     Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 9    00:58.12            

MENTZ, Mikkeline               2001  13  100m Butterfly       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 2    01:26.34            

ANDERSEN, Mai                  2000  13  100m Butterfly       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 4    01:27.69            

BØJSEN, Markus                 1999  14  100m Butterfly       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 1    01:11.29            

ARNESKOV, David                2002  14  100m Butterfly       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 7    01:29.20            

NØRLEM, Nynne                  2002  17  50m Backstroke       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 6    00:47.90            

WISMANN, Cathrine              2002  17  50m Backstroke       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 23   00:59.86            

WISMANN, Josephine             2002  17  50m Backstroke       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 24   01:00.27            

ANDERSEN, Nana                 2006  17  50m Backstroke       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 38   01:15.69            

NIELSEN, Mikkel                2004  18  50m Backstroke       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 18   00:59.15            

ELLEKÆAR, Jacob                2002  18  50m Backstroke       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 22   01:02.29            

MADSEN, Tobias Surland         2001  18  50m Backstroke       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 23   01:02.53            

CEBULA, Emil                   2004  18  50m Backstroke       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 33   01:17.78            

BRIXNER, Oliver                2003  18  50m Backstroke       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 35   01:24.61            

ANDERSEN, Mai                  2000  19  100m Breaststroke    Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 4    01:40.85            

NIELSEN, Julie                 1999  19  100m Breaststroke    Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 6    01:44.42            

BONDE, Caroline                2000  19  100m Breaststroke    Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 11   01:48.17            

ANDERSEN, Kristhine            2002  19  100m Breaststroke    Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 14   01:49.01            

RASMUSSEN, Karoline            1999  19  100m Breaststroke    Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 18   01:51.26            

FOVERSKOV, Anna                2002  19  100m Breaststroke    Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 25   02:07.65            

MØRKEDAL, Mie                  2003  19  100m Breaststroke    Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 29   02:50.79            

ANDERSEN, Jonas                2001  20  100m Breaststroke    Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 3    01:39.28            

SCHRØDER, Rasmus               2000  20  100m Breaststroke    Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 11   01:50.51            

STENGELSHØJ, Martin            1999  24  200m Backstroke      Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 1    02:48.58            

PALMØ, Frederik                2000  24  200m Backstroke      Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 3    02:53.98            

NIELSEN, Julie                 1999  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 8    01:15.53            

MENTZ, Mikkeline               2001  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 9    01:15.65            

RASMUSSEN, Karoline            1999  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 14   01:20.14            

ANDERSEN, Kristhine            2002  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 17   01:23.12            

ANDERSEN, Alberte              2001  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 21   01:27.63            

NIELSEN, Emilia Akissi         2002  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 26   01:31.34            

BONDE, Caroline                2000  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 27   01:31.64            

NØRLEM, Nynne                  2002  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 32   01:34.05            

WINKLEMAN, Lærke               2001  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 33   01:36.27            

FOVERSKOV, Anna                2002  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 45   01:50.01            

MØRKEDAL, Mie                  2003  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 47   01:55.20            

WISMANN, Josephine             2002  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 49   01:56.46            

ANDERSEN, Lea                  2003  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 50   01:57.95            

WISMANN, Cathrine              2002  25  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 52   02:01.65            

BØJSEN, Markus                 1999  26  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 1    01:01.11            

FOVERSKOV, Andreas             1999  26  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 4    01:10.93            

ARNESKOV, David                2002  26  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 12   01:16.51            

SCHRØDER, Rasmus               2000  26  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 16   01:22.53            

WENGER, Mads Selvig            2001  26  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 20   01:24.38            

KRISTIANSEN, William           2001  26  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 21   01:25.99            

BØJSEN, Silas                  2002  26  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 31   01:35.77            

MADSEN, Tobias Surland         2001  26  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 46   01:54.43            

RYTTER, Simon Eliasen          2003  26  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 48   01:58.74            

ELLEKÆAR, Jacob                2002  26  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 51   02:01.97            

NIELSEN, Mikkel                2004  26  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 58   02:21.18            

BRIXNER, Oliver                2003  26  100m Freestyle       Final      Albertslund          2013-03-09 59   02:26.95            

Side 1 af 1Results All All 25 m pool

11-03-2013file:///C:/Users/Bæch/Desktop/ResultsAIF.HTM


